Position

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Total Wages

$106,780
$105,882
$103,592
$100,408
$96,986
$96,152
$95,277
$94,997
$93,673
$90,391
$89,649
$89,439
$88,604
$87,809
$85,992
$85,288
$84,637
$82,935
$82,521
$73,408
$70,346
$54,085
$49,478
$46,806
$45,177
$45,100
$37,884
$35,960
$33,951
$27,533

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,972
$47,596
$55,000
$37,552
$37,164
$37,096
$46,721
$39,462
$36,891
$46,318
$46,257
$34,544
$54,620
$46,105
$36,257
$27,251
$54,293
$46,286
$54,118
$26,022
$41,933
$50,916
$32,781
$13,590
$14,208
$32,420
$12,610
$12,950
$31,823
$19,069



Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

$13,464
$13,025
$12,217
$8,552
$8,424

$201
$195
$183
$128
$126



