Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$106,780	\$37,972
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$105,882	\$47,596
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$103,592	\$55,000
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$100,408	\$37,552
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$96,986	\$37,164
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$96,152	\$37,096
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$95,277	\$46,721
Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$94,997	\$39,462
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,673	\$36,891
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$90,391	\$46,318
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$89,649	\$46,257
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$89,439	\$34,544
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$88,604	\$54,620
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$87,809	\$46,105
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$85,992	\$36,257
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$85,288	\$27,251
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$84,637	\$54,293
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$82,935	\$46,286
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$82,521	\$54,118
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$73,408	\$26,022
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$70,346	\$41,933
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$54,085	\$50,916
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$49,478	\$32,781
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$46,806	\$13,590
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$45,177	\$14,208
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$45,100	\$32,420
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$37,884	\$12,610
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$35,960	\$12,950
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$33,951	\$31,823
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$27,533	\$19,069

Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa U	nified Lincoln Elementary	\$13,464	\$201
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa U	nified Lincoln Elementary	\$13,025	\$195
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Ui	nified Lincoln Elementary	\$12,217	\$183
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Ui	nified Lincoln Elementary	\$8,552	\$128
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Ui	nified Lincoln Elementary	\$8,424	\$126